Lfer= S ok Recrtchles da Megals de Kasdsios

IOpen Paranaense de kart 2021.

| CADETE / MIRIM Kartédromo Luigi Borguesi 1,150 km
TL 6 28/05/2021 15:26 .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:28:54

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3

(7) CAIO WALNIER ZOZETTO

1 15:30:34.331 56.030 20.251 19.997 15.782
2 15:31:27.555 53.224 -2.806 18.349 19.416 15.459
3 15:32:20.428 52.873 -0.351 18.226 19.264 15.383
4 15:33:13.264 52.836 -0.037 18.204 19.302 15.330
5 15:34:06.112 52.848 +0.012 18.177 19.404 15.267
6 15:34:58.836 52.724 -0.124 18.118 19.383 15.223
7 15:35:51.396 52.560 -0.164 18.119 19.308 15.133
8 15:36:43.932 52.536 -0.024 18.010 19.238 15.288
9 15:37:36.480 52.548 +0.012 18.150 19.197 15.201
10 15:38:29.042 52.562 +0.014 18.048 19.069 15.445
1 15:39:21.661 52.619 +0.057 18.246 19.190 15.183
12 15:40:14.213 52.552 -0.067 18.165 19.266 15.121
13 15:43:31.032 3:16.819  +2:24.267 18.031 19.247 2:39.541
14 15:44:24.062 53.030 -2:23.789 18.430 19.397 15.203
15 15:45:16.756 52.694 -0.336 18.173 19.348 15.173

(91) MIGUEL GAZZINEO

1 15:30:19.464 57.224 20.609 20.343 16.272
2 15:31:14.840 55.376 -1.848 19.712 19.918 15.746
3 15:32:08.319 53.479 -1.897 18.413 19.534 15.532
4 15:33:02.166 53.847 +0.368 18.311 19.616 15.920
5 15:33:55.404 53.238 -0.609 18.399 19.519 15.320
6 15:34:48.590 53.186 -0.052 18.357 19.517 15.312
7 15:35:41.889 53.299 +0.113 18.427 19.403 15.469
8 15:37:35.638 1:53.749  +1:00.450 18.314
9 15:38:29.205 53.567 -1:00.182 18.502 19.370 15.695
10 15:39:22.286 53.081 -0.486 18.373 19.381 15.327
1" 15:40:15.005 52.719 -0.362 18.118 19.302 15.299
12 15:41:08.043 53.038 +0.319 18.161 19.475 15.402
13 15:43:13.464 2:05.421 +1:12.383 18.369
14 15:44:06.866 53.402 -1:12.019 18.402 19.561 15.439
15 15:45:00.077 53.211 -0.191 18.324 19.493 15.394
16 15:45:53.279 53.202 -0.009 18.356 19.391 15.455
17 15:46:48.300 55.021 +1.819 20.219 19.398 15.404
18 15:47:41.232 52.932 -2.089 18.151 19.335 15.446
19 15:48:34.211 52.979 +0.047 18.238 19.435 15.306
20 15:49:27.211 53.000 +0.021 18.216 19.401 15.383

(181) MATHEUS RAMALHO

1 15:30:22.227 57.435 20.652 20.539 16.244

2 15:31:16.765 54538 2897 18919 19.888 15.731

3 15:32:10.411 53.646 -0.892 18.399 19.658 15.589

4 15:33:03.666 53.255 -0.391 18.430 19.418 15.407

5 15:33:56.972 53.306 +0.051 18.375 19.486 15.445

6 15:34:50.215 53.243 -0.063 18.381 19.444 15.418

7 15:35:43.466 53.251 +0.008  18.268 19.568 15.415

8 15:36:36.510 53.044 -0.207 18.282 19.440 15.322

9 15:38:49.309 2:12799  +1:19755  18.376 19.469 1:34.954

10 15:39:42.886 53577  -1:19.222  18.721 19.554 15.302

1 15:40:35.964 53.078 -0.499 18.228 19.527 15.323

12 15:41:29.159 53.195 +0.117 18298 19.441 15.456

13 15:42:22.362 53.203 +0.008 18.300 19.507 15.396

14 15:43:15.631 53.269 +0.066 18.363 19.493 15.413

15 15:44:08.624 52,993 -0.276  18.256 19.453 15.284

16 15:45:01.537 52.913 -0.080 18.212 19.344 15.357

17 15:45:54.487 52.950 +0.037  18.245 19.393 15.312

18 15:46:48.207 53.720 +0.770  18.841 19.464 15.415

19 15:47:41.071 52.864 -0.856 18.004 19.448 15.412

20 15:48:34.402 53.331 +0.467  18.743 19.206 15.382

21 15:49:27.388 52.986 -0.345 18.114 19.380 15.492
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